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Prova 25 Masc., 50m Esquena 10 anys
17/12/2023 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps
1. VIDAL MERINO, Jan 14 C.N. Granollers 40.79 39.00 300 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
2. ALMONTE MOLERO, Dylan Ramon 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 42.86 41.07 295 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
3. PLANAS LLOVERAS, Marc 14 C.N. Figueres 42.93 41.14 290 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
4. DAZA OLMO, Matias 14 C.N. Sant Boi 43.08 41.29 287 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
5. TCHERNEV SOLE, Kiril 14 C.N. Sitges 43.21 41.42 285 25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
FOUCART CALVO, Matias 14 C.N. Sabadell 43.21 41.42 284 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
7. DELGADO PIERA, Roger 14 C.N. Sabadell 43.75 41.96 283 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
8. HAN SANZ, Ken 14 N. Joan Pelegri 43.88 42.09 282 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
9. TCHINTCHARAULI, Mindia 14 C.N. Lloret De Mar 44.21 42.42 281 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
10. ARELLANO ORDONEZ, Bruno 14 C.N. Salou 44,51 42.72 280 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
11. QUINTANA LUJAN, Mario 14 C.N. Matar6 44.75 42.96 279 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
12. VELASCO LOPEZ, Alex 14 C.N. Prat Llobregat 44 .93 43.14 278 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
13. SANCHEZ GASCON, Marc 14 C.N. Matar6 45.26 43.47 277 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
14. LOPEZ SANTA, Ariel 14 C.N. Piera 2012 45.62 43.83 276 25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
15. VALLS RUE, Jordi 14 C.N. Tortosa 45.88 44.09 275 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
16. CUESTA ANDUJAR, Izan 14 C.N. Sant Boi 46.25 44.46 274 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
17. FERRARESI BALDOMA, Luca 14 C.E. Mediterrani 46.29 44.50 273 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
18. RODRIGUEZ CHUADSRI, Leo 14 C.N. Rubi 46.53 44.74 272 25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
19. MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, D. 14 C.N. Badalona 46.69 44.90 271 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
20. SANZ ROJAS, Aniol 14 C.N. Terrassa 47.14 45.35 270 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
21. ESTRADA CAELLAS, Oriol 14 C.N. Manresa 47.15 45.36 269 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
22. GARCIA LEAL, Tristan 14 C.E. Mediterrani 47.19 45.40 268 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
23. RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Cesar Andres14 C.N. Calella 47.49 45.70 267 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
24. FALCON BOSQUE, Pablo 14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 47.79 46.00 266 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
25. PASTOR QUESADA, Iker 14 C.N. Terrassa 47.80 46.01 265 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
26. RODRIGUEZ MORADELL, Nil 14 C.N. Banyoles 47.95 46.16 264 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
27. CORREA ALVAREZ, Axel 14 C.N. Vallirana 48.21 46.42 263 25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
28. SANS JAIMEZ, Alejandro 14 C.N. Premia 48.33 46.54 262 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
29. HERAS MARTIN, Marc 14 C.N. Cornella 48.35 46.56 261 25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
30. VAZQUEZ ARAGON, Miguel 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 48.36 46.57 260 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
31. IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, Dario 14 C.N. Martorell 48.39 46.60 259 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
32. LANASPA, Eric 14 C.N. Manresa 48.54 46.75 258 25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
33. FITSAK, lllia 14 C.N. Lloret De Mar 48.82 47.03 257 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
34. ANGLADA CAROD, Mateo 14 N. Joan Pelegri 48.83 47.04 256 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
35. FERNANDEZ FAJARDO, Daniel 14 C.N. Cornella 48.84 47.05 255 25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
36. MORENO BARRANCO, Sergi 14 GEIEG 48.86 47.07 254 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
37. QUINTAS SANCHEZ, Marc 14 C.N. Santa Perpétua 48.87 47.08 253 25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
38. ESLAVA NIETO, Marc 14 C.N. Premia 49.00 47.21 252 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
39. ZARDOYA RESINA, Noah 14 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 49.01 47.22 251 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
40. GOREA DRAFIOVA, Derek 14 C.N. Viladecans 49.21 47.42 250 25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
41. VERDUGO YAGUE, Alejandro 14 C.N. Martorell 49.23 47.44 249 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
42. EBRA MARTINEZ, Eric 14 C.N. Montjuic 49.39 47.60 248 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
43. RIOS MARCOS, Pol 14 C.N. Premia 49.45 47.66 247 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
44. SALA LIAO, Eloi 14 GEiEG 49.67 47.88 246 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
45. LOPEZ SALINA, David 14 C.N. Cornella 49.74 47.95 245 25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
46. GORELIKQV, lurii 14 Fed Andorrana 49.83 48.33 244 25E ENCAMP (AND) 02/12/2023
47. LOPEZ MENGIBAR, Marc 14 C.N. VIC-Etb 50.07 48.28 243 25M LLORET 16/12/2023
48. MARTINEZ DURAN, Adei 14 C.N. Sabadell 50.24 48.45 242 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
49. SANCHIS LLORCA, Arnau 14 C.N. Badalona 50.27 48.48 241 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
50. MONCLUS PLA, Lluc 14 C.N. Tortosa 50.31 48.52 240 25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
CASIANO DELGADO, Mario 14 C.N. Santa Perpétua 50.31 48.52 239 25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
MURILLO VOCERO, Roc 14 C.D. Sek Catalunya 50.31 48.52 238 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
53. ESPINOZA GARCIA, Mike Theilor 14 C.N. Figueres 50.37 48.58 237 25M ROSES 16/12/2023
54. NAVAS CLEMENTE, Amador 14 C.D. Sek Catalunya 50.45 48.66 236 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
55. ALONSO LOPEZ, Romeo 14 C.N. Premia 50.63 48.84 - 25M PREMIA 16/12/2023
56. MARTINEZ PENA, Aran 14 C.N. Terrassa 50.64 48.85 235 25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
57. PASCUAL FUENTES, Xavier 14 C.N. Prat Llobregat 50.65 48.86 234 25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
58. TAPIA RAMOS, Ruben 14 C.E. Mediterrani 50.73 48.94 233 25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
59. PONOMARENKO, Fedor 14 C.D. Sek Catalunya 50.82 49.03 232 25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
60. SOTO GARCIA, Mario 14 C.N. Catalunya 50.85 49.06 231 25M HORTA 17/12/2023
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Cl.
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65.
66.
67.
68.
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72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

93.
94.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

122.

Sponsor

D

CHAVES VILERT, Alguer
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Lucas
RIDERE FONTCUBERTA, Remy
GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Oriol
DIAZ MORENO, victor

MARIN PERRAMON, Lluc
CARRO ABADIA, Martin
SEBASTIA TORRES, Ibai
ROMERO PIMAS, Carles

SOLA CESARI, Pol

SOCA PONS, Adria

CARRILLO PANADERO, Aleix
SUNER BASSOLS, Jan

OLLE VINUESA, Pol

BARRERO RODRIGUEZ, Axel
GAMALLO IZQUIERDO, Ifiaki
MODOL PINIELLA, Saul
GARRIGA, Roc

VILA SAFONT-TRIA, Ferran
GARZA BLANCO, Carlos
SERRA PERERA, lan

DE MENDOZA MORENO, Victor
PRATS GENIS, Lloreng
PRIETO GARCIA, Raul

GRANE DELGADO AGUILERA, N.
RODRIGUEZ FRAGA, Sergio
PINEDA NIKULINA, Dylan
CRISTUREAN-VAIDA, Alex
ALIER PLAZUELO, Hugo
CALSINA SANTAMARIA, Aleix

Any

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

CORDOVA RODRIGUEZ, Carlos Yerl4

AVELLAN MUNOZ, Jan
GRAU ANGLARILL, Oriol
SERRANO MOLINA, Enzo
DIAZ ALVAREZ, lago
DOMINGO ALVAREZ, Hugo
BENITO ROSAS, Marc
GUMA JUNYENT, Gerard
DE TIERRA LEAL, Leo

GARCIA GONZALO-BILBAO, Martin

CASTRO GARCIA, Aran
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Pedro
MALDONADO OLGUIN, Neil
BRAVO VALENZUELA, Jordi
CARON ARANDA, Pau
LOZANO ESPOLIN, Pau
VILA PORRAS, Xavier
RENEDO BARRANCO, Asier
PONIKAROVSKI, Demid
MANZANO DEL RIO, Hugo
ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

ORIOL RODRIGUEZ - ZUNIGA, Matel14

SUCARRATS GUARDIA, Eloi
VAZQUEZ CUSCO, Aritz
KRUMOV MILOVANOV, Alex
CONSTENLA NAVAL, Agustin
VAZQUEZ GARCIA, Arnau
VIDAL TOMAS, Gerard

LOPEZ ENCINAS, Neo

DIEZ FERNANDEZ, Gerard
ESTAPA CARDELLACH, Joan
AUBA LORENZO, Hugo

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

(((?esportcat

Temps 50E
C.N. Mataré 50.96
C.N. Viladecans 51.35
C.N. Sabadell 51.38
A.N. Gramenet 51.48
A.N. Gramenet 51.59
C.N. Swimfaster Salt 51.60
C.N. Molins De Rei 51.66
C.N. Amposta 51.73
N. Joan Pelegri 51.73
C.N. Premia 51.73
Fcn El Tossalet 51.84
C.N. Manresa 51.88
C.N.OLOT 51.90
U.E. D'Horta 51.97
C.N. Catalunya 52.07
Fed Andorrana 52.08
C.N. Sallent 52.11
C.N. Mataré 52.11
C.N. Premia 52.20
C.D. Sek Catalunya 52.21
C.N. Sitges 52.40
C.N. Esplugues 52.49
C.N. Premia 52.52
C.N. Sabadell 52.55
GEIEG 52.59
C.N. Terrassa 52.60
C.N. Lloret De Mar 52.62
C.N. Reus Ploms 52.67
C.N. Esplugues 52.80
C.N. Manresa 52.91
C.N. Sabadell 52.93
C.N. Sabadell 52.93
C.N. Catalunya 53.05
C.N. Cornella 53.07
C.N. Esplugues 53.07
C.N. Sant Andreu 53.07
C.N. Granollers 53.12
C.N. Igualada 53.14
C.N. Sant Boi 53.17
C.N. Montjuic 53.33
C.N. Sant Boi 53.55
C.N. Badia 53.68
C.N. Sant Boi 53.88
C.N. Esplugues 53.92
C.N. Sant Andreu 53.97
C.N. Premia 54.00
C.N. Mataré 54.03
U.E. D'Horta 54.06
C.N. Sabadell 54.06
C.N. Calella 54.15
C.N. Tarraco 54.26
C.N. Barcelona 54.31
C.N. Sallent 54.33
C.N. Premia 54.37
GEN ROSES 54.43
C.N. Premia 54.59
C.N. Molins De Rei 54.65
C.N. Lloret De Mar 54.70
C.N. VIC-Etb 54,78
C.N. Esplugues 54.80
C.N. Catalunya 54.80
C.N. Rubi 54.94

Temps

49.17
49.56
49.59
49.69
49.80
49.81
49.87
49.94
49.94
49.94
50.05
50.09
50.11
50.18
50.28
50.58
50.32
50.32
50.41
50.42
50.61
50.70
50.73
50.76
50.80
50.81
50.83
50.88
51.01
51.12
51.14
51.14
51.26
51.28
51.28
51.28
51.33
51.35
51.38
51.54
51.76
51.89
52.09
52.13
52.18
52.21
52.24
52.27
52.27
52.36
52.47
52.52
52.54
52.58
52.64
52.80
52.86
52.91
52.99
53.01
53.01
53.15

Certificacions

25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M A

25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25E ENCAMP (AND) 02/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
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Cl.

123.
124.
125.
126.

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

Sponsor

D

ZARCO FERNANDEZ, Miguel
FUENTES OPREA, Marc
SANCHEZ CORONEL, Mario
CARDENAS QUINTERO, M.
COLLADO BARQUERO, Alvaro

Any

14
14
14
14
14

RODRIGUES-RAGAIN SALMERON, 14

VELASCO LOPEZ, Daniel
RUBIO ANGUITA, Adria
MERONO PASTOR, Victor
DEL BLANCO DIEZ, Enric
SILVESTRE CHANG, Owen
BERROCOSO OLIVA, Pau
VILLAR RUIZ, Manuel
CIOCAN, Cristian Simion
SURD, Adrian lonut
LINARES VALLADOLID, Asier
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Joel
GONZALO CANO, Roc
ALBIACH GRAU, Roc

RUIZ RIVERO, Mario
MINANA LLORCA, Marc

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

BANDONG CAYABYAB, Jerald Asherl4

MACIAS RUBINO, Alex
ARNALOT CASALS, Marcel
LOZOVOI KACHURA, Miquel
RUIZ YESTE, Lluc

SOLANA FUERTES, Mario
BERNICKE, Celestin
LAHOZ AMAROCHAN, Isaac
AVILES SALLAN, Alex
GOMEZ NAVARRO, Carlos
CIFUENTES BALAGUER, Nil
MONT BOSCH, Marc
HERRERO FRADERA, Lluc
MOLINA AGUILERA, Ignacio
TORRES SOTO, Julen
DAUS, Andrei

FERRERAS PEREZ, Eric
ADAM FiGULS, Oriol
PARDO SANCHEZ, Jan

BERNARDINO REDONDO, Miguel

GARCIA ORTUNO, Pol
CAMPENY MARTINEZ, Marcal

GUIBERGUES CASTANEDA, Adria

GIRAU MUNOZ, Marti
LAFRAYEKH OUCHEN, Elias
IZQUIERDO MERCADE, Xavier
DORADO OLIETE, Marc
ALMENDROS FUERO, Bruno
BESALU PADROSA, Uriel
MEDVEDEV, Viktor

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, Alex
GRACIA MUNTANE, David
SILVA ULLASTRES, Pau
MORALES GARCIA, Eric
RIVAS RAMOS, Aran

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

FERNANDEZ REDONDO, Sebastiar14
LEYES PAWLOWSKA, Adrian Albertc14

PAREJA ALONSO, Adria
PASTOR MEJIA, Isaac
MIRANDA ESCOBAR, Adria
CAUBET SANZ, Aran Alfred

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

14
14
14
14

C.N. Premia

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Salou

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Prat Llobregat
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Viladecans
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. VIC-Etb

C.N. Martorell
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Cervera
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Santa Perpetua
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Calella

N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Vallirana
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Caldes

U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Rubi

U.E. D'Horta
GEIEG

C.N. Granollers
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Sant Feliu
Fcn El Tossalet
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Montjuic
GEIEG

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Caldes

U.E. D'Horta
GEIEG

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Igualada
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Calella

C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Vilafranca

(((?esportcat

Temps 50E

55.07
55.10
55.35
55.37
55.37
55.48
55.50
55.59
55.64
55.89
55.93
55.94
56.03
56.18
56.18
56.23
56.26
56.29
56.95
57.06
57.08
57.34
57.46
57.49
57.58
57.60
57.63
57.73
57.76
57.77
57.79
57.87
58.13
58.18
58.19
58.30
58.60
58.65
58.78
58.85
58.94
58.98
58.98
59.05
59.16
59.22
59.23
59.66
59.69
59.69
59.75
59.78
1:00.37
1:00.48
1:00.51
1:01.04
1:01.05
1:01.09
1:01.18
1:01.22
1:01.23
1:01.35

Temps

53.28
53.31
53.56
53.58
53.58
53.69
53.71
53.80
53.85
54.10
54.14
54.15
54.24
54.39
54.39
54.44
54.47
54.50
55.16
55.27
55.29
55.55
55.67
55.70
55.79
55.81
55.84
55.94
55.97
55.98
56.00
56.08
56.34
56.39
56.40
56.51
56.81
56.86
56.99
57.06
57.15
57.19
57.19
57.26
57.66
57.43
57.44
57.87
57.90
57.90
57.96
57.99
58.58
58.69
58.72
59.25
59.26
59.30
59.39
59.43
59.44
59.56

Certificacions

25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25E ENCAMP (AND) 02/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
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Prova 25, Masc., 50m Esquena, 10 anys

Cl.

185.
186.
187.

189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.

Sponsor

D

FERRER GUIDU, Leo
FRANCES VENTURA, Enzo
CORTECERO MARQUEZ, Gerard
LEIVA VERA, Oriol

CADENA LOPEZ, Marti

GARCIA MORA, Pau
CARBALLAL MORGADO, Daniel
SERNA NIETO, Jordy Alejandro
FARRE MINGUELLA, Biel
GONZALEZ CODINA, Sergi
ZAMORA ALARCON, Enzo Rene
IVANOV LOPEZ, Daniel

DUBOS GUICHARD, Adam
LALLEMANT MARTELL, M.
PERIS LLENA, Marc

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Arnau
ANTONELLI, Leonardo

PEREZ BUHRER, Luca
PARZIANELLO RIVERO, Santiago
GOMEZ AGUILERA, Grau
GARCIA ENRIQUEZ, lan
MIRALBES GARSABALL, Jeroni
DURAN FERNANDEZ, Victor
CAMPOS GUILLEN, Biel
CARRILLO BERMEJO, Jaume
PERIS LLENA, Aleix

PEREZ SANCHEZ, Oriol
GARRIGA MONTERO, Pau
BAZYAKIN, Aleks

TURULL FERNANDEZ, |ker
PUJOL FUENTES, Pere

BELLO VIVEROS, Gerard
HERNANDEZ MONTORO, lan
MARSAL PUEYO, Guillem
PRADQOS COSTA, Elian
PASTRANA ORTIZ, Daniel

GROMOV VOLUNGEVICIUS, Arnold 14

CARO ORTEGA, Jordi

LAGOV, Dayan

BANCELLS MARTINEZ, Elm
PENUELA CORTES, Iker
RIPOLLES ESPADA, Max
MULLERA CHERVENKOV, Gabriel

DUMITRACHE, lustin Patrick Andrei 14

FARRE JIMENEZ, Pau
PEREZ ROMERO, Albert

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

Temps

59.73

59.80
1.00.21
1:00.21
1:00.24
1:00.27
1:00.40
1:00.54
1:00.86
1:01.01
1:01.09
1:01.41
1:01.44
1:01.55
1.01.67
1:01.78
1:01.99
1:02.02
1:02.24
1:02.69
1:02.73
1:02.76
1:02.98
1:03.04
1:03.04
1:03.41
1:03.61
1:03.71
1:03.91
1:04.23
1:04.34
1:04.66
1:04.95
1:05.84
1:06.11
1:06.40
1:06.69
1:07.82
1:07.89
1:08.62
1:09.34
1:10.27
1:10.58
1:14.01
1:16.68
1:17.38

Certificacions

Any Temps 50E
14 C.N. Terrassa 1:01.52
14 C.N. Catalunya 1:01.59
14 C.N. Premia 1:02.00
14 C.E. Europa Sports Centi1:02.00
14 C.N. Sant Sadurni 1:02.03
14 C.N. Rubi 1:02.06
14 C.N. Igualada 1:02.19
14 C.N. Vallirana 1:02.33
14 C.N. Tarrega 1:02.65
14 C.N. Navas 1:02.80
14 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.88
14 C.N. Rubi 1:03.20
14 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:03.23
14 N. Joan Pelegri 1:03.34
14 C.N. Banyoles 1:03.46
14 C.N. Castellet 1:03.57
14 C.N. Catalunya 1:03.78
14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:03.81
14 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:04.03
14 C.N.OLOT 1:04.48
14 C.N. Rubi 1:04.52
14 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:04.55
14 C.N. Viladecans 1:04.77
14 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:04.83
14 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:04.83
14 C.N. Banyoles 1:05.20
14 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:05.40
14 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:05.50
14 C.N. Granollers 1:05.70
14 C.N. Cervera 1:06.02
14 C.N. Castellet 1:06.13
14 C.N. Igualada 1:06.45
14 C.N. Manresa 1:06.74
14 GEIEG 1:07.63
14 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:07.90
14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:08.19
C.N. Reus Ploms 1:08.48

14 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:09.61
14 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:09.68
14 C.N. Matar6 1:10.41
14 C.N. Badia 1:11.13
14 C.N. Granollers 1:12.06
14 C.N. Esplugues 1:12.37
C.N. Tarrega 1:15.80

14 GEIEG 1:18.47
14 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:19.17
(Fesportcat |

157
156

155
154
153
152

151

150
149

148
147
146

145

144

143
142

141

140

25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M PREMIA 16/12/2023

25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M SABADELL 16/12/2023
25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M HORTA 17/12/2023

25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M CARDEDEU 16/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
25M VILADECANS 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M VILAFRANCA 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M HOSPITALET 16/12/2023
25M AMPOSTA 16/12/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 16/12/2023
25M LLORET 16/12/2023

25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M MANRESA 16/12/2023
25M LA GARRIGA 16/12/2023
25M ESPLUGUES 16/12/2023
25M BALAGUER 16/12/2023
25M ROSES 16/12/2023

25M VALLIRANA 03/12/2023
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